FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

40a cursa ciclista pla de santa maria

Codi UCI

Publicitat

Data de celebracid 16/08/15
Dor Cognom,Nom

9 OLIVELLA CLOTET , Jorge
351 LLAURADO COLILLA , Jordi
376 SANCHO FUSTE , Batiste
378 MARTI EXPOSITO , Joan Carles
381 CARLES TAFALLA , Jaume Ramon
382 CANDELAS NAVARRO , Andres
386 DEMIGUEL PALLEJA , Ricard
387 ESCODA FREIXAS , Sergi
388 FIGUEROLA PRAT , Oriol
391 IZQUIERDO TRUJILLO , MANUEL
439 CABALLERO LARIOS , JONATAN
442 CARRERA GANGA , Marc
443 CASTELLO GARCIA , Raiil
444 NARVAEZ GARCIA , DAVID
447 ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP
450 ABARDIA GRANADOS , RAUL
458 ROMAN NUNEZ , Carlos
459 RUBIO COMPTE , Jordi
464 SEGARRA FORCADELL , Xavier
465 SANCHEZ NOGUERA , Eladi
467 SERRANO FERNANDEZ , Enrique
469 SIMON MASSO , Ivan
480 JUNCOSA PUJOL , Carles
482 LLETI ROCA , Joan Andreu
487 MARTINEZ SERRANO , Ifaki
490 CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME
501 CAMPS FURNELL , ALBERT
515 GIJON RUIZ , DAVID
520 ADRIA OLIVERAS , ROGER
522 CASANOVAS ALEGRI , DAVID
532 LOPEZ CARAVACA , JORDI
539 RUIZ ROLDAN , ALEX
544 HERVAS GARCIA , POL
567 CERVERA FRANCES , Ismael
578 NICOLAU BELTRAN , JOEL
580 CASSU CANTIN , GUILLEM
582 LEDESMA AGUILERA , MIGUEL ANGEL
753 PEREZ PEREIRA , XAVIER
792 DARAS FERRANDO , AGUSTIN
793 HERNANDEZ RICO , GABRIEL
920 FORTEA NEBOT , MANUEL JUAN
930 FERRERES POCIELLO , Carles
950 MELLADO TAMAYO , DANIEL
951 MONTSERRAT XIFRE , CARLES
952 REDONDO BARRABES , JOSE MANUEL
953 LUENGO RAMI , FELIS
954 GALVAN FERNANDEZ , Francisco
955 VICENTE FERRER , JUAN
976 FERRUSES BRONCHUD , ENRIQUE

Total corredors inscrits : 49

ESP19750825
ESP19760318
ESP19750620
ESP19691130
ESP19810820
ESP19840829
ESP19830507
ESP19820824
ESP19810329
ESP19830524
ESP19800203
ESP19760904
ESP19790608
ESP19820123
ESP19800503
ESP19790809
ESP19831011
ESP19770915
ESP19790218
ESP19761221
ESP19810905
ESP19830409
ESP19760629
ESP19790903
ESP19810921
ESP19821205
ESP19970526
ESP19980213
ESP19980418
ESP19970401
ESP19980814
ESP19980330
ESP19980812
ESP19660428
ESP19971223
ESP19970522
ESP19790618
ESP19770708
ESP19811124
ESP19830331
ESP19660821
ESP19790415
ESP19980414
ESP19770614
ESP19780711
ESP19700526
ESP19971201
ESP19660425
ESP19770228

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
MONTSIA. PENYA CICLISTA
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
RIUDOMS. SC ASSOCIACIO AM
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
CORRERTRAIL
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA

NO CLUB

SELECCIO CATALANA
SELECCIO CATALANA
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
MANRUBIA-LMG
MANRUBIA-LMG
MANRUBIA-LMG

RR BIKERS CLUB

SELECCIO CATALANA
ENERGY-PERE &PERE
PARDINYES CC

PARDINYES CC

SELECCIO CATALANA
MANRUBIA-LMG

NUTRIFITNESS FAURA GOBIK



